

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21023/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 24/06/2010 in AS No.87/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

S.MAYA DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.VALSAKUMARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 03/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Bindu K. Nair
Mr. Abhish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.N. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Gaurav, Adv.
Mr. Sajith. P,Adv.

Mr. R.Chandrachud ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

| (NAVEEN KUMAR)
| COURT MASTER

| | (S.S.R. KRISHNA)
| | COURT MASTER

|